
Comp. Nr.:      98

Best of MAGNA RACINO

Comp. with Winning 

Round

Klasse: 160

Sonntag, 6. Mai 2012

CSI*** MAGNA RACINO - SPRING TOUR 2012 3rd
 Week ARENA 1

Table: A

FEI RG / Art. 276.1.8

Hight: 1,60  mtr.

Speed: 400  m/Min.

Length: 520  mtr.

Time allowed: 78  sek.

Time limit: 156  sek.

Obstacles: 13

Efforts: 16

Winning Round:

1-2-5-6a-6b-15-16-11-12c

Length: 0  mtr.

Time allowed: 0  sek.

Time limit: 0  sek.
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Course Designer: Stefan Wirth & Gregor Gschlenk

90x130

JUDGE

1

2

6a

6b

54

3

11

10 9 7

8

12a

13

12b 12c

15
16

Jump off 
only

Jump off 
only

Qualification für the Olympic Games London 2012
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